

Dilip Shankarrao Awad	...	Petitioner
V/s.		
Syndicate Bank through its General ... Manager (P)		Respondent

**CORAM : SUNIL B. SHUKRE &
FIRDOSH P. POONIWALLA, JJ**

PC:

1. Further four weeks time is granted to the respondents to file reply in the matter. Leave to file additional affidavit is also granted.
2. Ad interim relief granted earlier is extended till the next date.
3. Stand over to 3rd October 2023.

(SUNIL B. SHUKRE, J)