

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 2839 OF 2019

Dilip Shankarrao Awad

...Petitioner

Versus

Syndicate Bank Merged With Canara Bank
Through Its General Manager, Pune

...Respondent

Ms. Bhavana Punalekar, for Petitioner.

Ms. Sandhya Nanavare, for Respondent.

CORAM: NITIN JAMDAR &
M.M. SATHAYE, JJ.

DATE : 14 AUGUST 2024

P.C.:

. At the request of the learned counsel for the Respondent on the ground that the papers are not available, stand over to **28 August 2024**.

(M.M. SATHAYE, J.)

(NITIN JAMDAR, J.)

Digitally signed
by
HUSENBASHA
RAHAMAN
NADAF
Date: 2024.08.16
19:19:13 +0530